
Rang Name Verein Jahrgang

1 Kopp Markus SC LT Breitenbach 1998 15:36,45 min

2 Kaindl Tjebbe BLT Raika Volders 1999 16:40,03 min

3 Hangl Lukas BLT Raika Volders 2000 17:31,47 min

4 Naschberger Julian TS Raika Schwaz 1998 17:58,91 min

5 Ebner Markus TV Wattens 1997 27:52,10 min

1 Naschberger Julian TS Raika Schwaz 1998 17:58,91 min

1 Kopp Markus SC LT Breitenbach 1998 15:36,45 min

2 Wetscher Wolfgang SK Rückenwind 1991 15:44,30 min

3 Kluge Christoph SK Rückenwind 1980 16:19,67 min

4 Stern Christian SV Schlickeralm-Stubai 1980 16:33,63 min

5 Horvath Bela LG-Decker Itter 1976 16:38,67 min

6 Kaindl Tjebbe BLT Raika Volders 1999 16:40,03 min

7 Rath Armin BLT Raika Volders 1992 16:45,34 min

8 Grall Michael LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 1981 16:57,24 min

9 Schneider Günter SK Rückenwind 1968 17:02,37 min

10 Gasser Andreas BLT Raika Volders 1987 17:13,55 min

11 Oberbichler Hermann Union Raika Lienz 1975 17:22,65 min

12 Hangl Lukas BLT Raika Volders 2000 17:31,47 min

13 Pircher Fredi SK Rueckenwind 1969 18:31,13 min

14 Marx Daniel LG-Decker Itter 1988 18:37,10 min

15 Stelzer Robert SK Rückenwind 1971 18:46,00 min

16 Wurzenrainer Jürgen TV Wattens 1977 19:20,42 min

17 Adl Erich LC-Sport Ossi 1968 19:34,52 min

18 Bair Christian SK Rueckenwind 1970 19:45,65 min

19 Mühlberger Christoph Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1990 19:56,93 min

20 Berger Gernot SK Rückenwind 1961 21:06,65 min

21 Kröll Franz Laufclub Zillertal 1948 22:23,56 min

22 Nothegger Thomas Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1955 25:34,71 min

23 Pohl Christian TV Wattens 1965 28:12,86 min

24 Puckl Franz LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1935 49:13,93 min

1 Kluge Christoph SK Rückenwind 1980 16:19,67 min

2 Stern Christian SV Schlickeralm-Stubai 1980 16:33,63 min

3 Grall Michael LG Pletzer Hopfgarten 1981 16:57,24 min

4 Wurzenrainer Jürgen TV Wattens 1977 19:20,42 min

1 Horvath Bela LG-Decker Itter 1976 16:38,67 min

2 Oberbichler Hermann Union Raika Lienz 1975 17:22,65 min

3 Demarta Paolo SC LT Breitenbach 1972 18:20,78 min

M35

M40

Tiroler Meisterschaft 5.000 m

Schwaz, 23.04.2016

Zeit

M U20

M U23

AKM



1 Schneider Günter SK Rückenwind 1968 17:02,37 min

2 Pircher Fredi SK Rueckenwind 1969 18:31,13 min

3 Stelzer Robert SK Rückenwind 1971 18:46,00 min

4 Adl Erich LC-Sport Ossi 1968 19:34,52 min

5 Bair Christian SK Rueckenwind 1970 19:45,65 min

1 Fahringer Thomas LG-Decker Itter 1965 17:23,33 min

2 de Leon Solano Eddy Raul LG-Decker Itter 1963 17:54,47 min

3 Pohl Christian TV Wattens 1965 28:12,86 min

1 Berger Gernot SK Rückenwind 1961 21:06,65 min

1 Hollaus Hans SC LT Breitenbach 1953 19:41,65 min

2 Nothegger Thomas Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1955 25:34,71 min

1 Kröll Franz Laufclub Zillertal 1948 22:23,56 min

1 Puckl Franz LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1935 49:13,93 min
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Rang Name Verein Jahrgang

1 Zott Julia SC LT Breitenbach 2000 20:34,72 min

2 Zenz Julia LC-Sport Ossi 1998 21:26,68 min

3 Erlacher Katharina LG-Decker Itter 1998 22:38,69 min

4 Kogler Anja TV Wattens 2000 31:06,43 min

1 Moosbrugger Sophia SK Rückenwind 1994 20:32,94 min

2 Erlacher Katharina LG-Decker Itter 1998 22:38,69 min

1 Schwaiger Silvia SK Rückenwind 1981 17:35,89 min

2 Freitag Karin LG-Decker Itter 1980 17:58,43 min

3 Zipser Katharina SK Rückenwind 1983 18:32,29 min

4 Schatz Stephanie LG-Decker Itter 1987 19:15,06 min

5 Oberbichler Andrea Union Raika Lienz 1979 19:18,08 min

6 Moosbrugger Sophia SK Rückenwind 1994 20:32,94 min

7 Tangl Maria LG-Decker Itter 1979 20:35,50 min

8 Baumgartner Birgit Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1969 22:46,90 min

9 Maier Edith TV Wattens 1946 29:49,96 min

1 Schwaiger Silvia SK Rückenwind 1981 17:35,89 min

2 Freitag Karin LG-Decker Itter 1980 17:58,43 min

3 Oberbichler Andrea Union Raika Lienz 1979 19:18,08 min

4 Tangl Maria LG-Decker Itter 1979 20:35,50 min

5 Haaser Katrin LG-Decker Itter 1977 26:04,57 min

6 Huter Kathleen Tri X Kufstein 1976 24:44,94 min

7 Kilzer Silke LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1976 23:30,40 min

1 Kilzer Silke LSV 1990 Kitzbühel 1976 23:30,40 min

2 Huter Kathleen Tri X Kufstein 1976 24:44,94 min

1 Knapp Andrea LG-Decker Itter 1971 21:28,75 min

2 Baumgartner Birgit Laufclub-Niederwies-Kössen 1969 22:46,90 min

1 Hecher Roswita LG-Decker Itter 1960 23:51,92 min

1 Maier Edith TV Wattens 1946 29:49,96 min
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